Document Number: HTU7G06S002P
           Rev.3.1, 05/2019
    1 / 6
苏州华太电子技术有限公司
© 2019 Suzhou Huatai Electronics Ltd. All rights reserved.
Product Data Sheet
LDMOS 射频功率晶体管
1. 产品描述

Q1
3mm
2mm
7mm
C9
4mm
18mm
C2
5mm
2mm
C3
C10 C11 C12
4mm
注：微带线特性阻抗均为 50 欧姆
编号 描述 型号 制造商
C4, C7, C12 100 pF Chip Capacitors GRM1885C1H101JA01 muRata
C1 33pF Chip Capacitor GRM1885C1H330JA01 muRata
C2 22 pF Chip Capacitor GRM1885C1H220JA01 muRata
C3 12 pF Chip Capacitors GRM1885C1H120JA01 muRata
C10 27 pF Chip Capacitor GRM1885C1H270JA01 muRata
C11 18 pF Chip Capacitors GRM1885C1H180JA01 muRata
C13 8 pF Chip Capacitors GRM1885C1H8R0JA01 muRata
C6 4.7 uF Chip Capacitors GRM32ER61H474KA12L muRata
C5, C8 1 nF Chip Capacitors GRM1885C1H102JA01 muRata
C9 10 uF Chip Capacitors GRM32ER61H105KA12L muRata
L1 1.2 nH Chip Inductor 0603 muRata
L2 W.D.: 0.40mm, I.D.: 1.5mm, 2 turns - -
L3 W.D.: 0.35mm, I.D.: 1.5mm, 8 turns - -